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Ph. D in Microbiology (2020-21) 
 Course Structure 
Total Credit: 14 
SEMESTER -  I 

 
Type of the 

Paper 
Paper Code 

Theory / Practical 
 

Brief 
Contents 

Contact Hour 
Per Week 

L T P Credit 

Theory 
RES81101 

 
Research Methodology 
Computer Application  

 
 

4 
 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
4 

Theory 
RPS81101 

 

Research and Publication 
Ethics 

 

 
 

2 
 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

Theory ECS81101 Computer Application  
 

4 
 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
4 

Theory 

MIB31001/  
MIB31002/ 
MIB31003/ 
MIB31004 

Principle and Application of 
Omics Biology/ 

Nanobiotechnology/ 
Genetics and Epigenetics/ 

Antimicrobials and 
antimicrobial resistance 

 

 

4 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

4 

TOTAL  14 14 0 0 14 
 


